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defries Industries product range
defries industries product range

disposaple single use Instruments
disposable single use instruments

® Defries Industries offers our range of Disposable Single Use sterile Stainless Steel
Instruments to hospitals as an alternative to traditional Re-usable Metal Instruments.

® Disposable Single Use Instruments can be utilised by Hospital Wards, Sterilising
Departments, Theatre, Emergency Departments, Day Procedure Centre and Medical
Clinics.

e Disposable Single Use Instruments save the sterilising department time and money by
staff not having to collect instruments from the Wards and replacing them.

e Often expensive instruments are lost or inadvertently discarded, incurring a high
replacement cost.

® The costs associated with reprocessing can now be significantly higher than purchasing a
Single Use Sterile Instrument.

® By using Disposable Single Use Instruments, there is no water wastage in reprocessing
the reusable alternative in the Sterilising Department.

® Single use Disposable Instruments eliminate the expense of Instrument Repair or
Sharpening and help reduce the wear and tear on expensive Theatre Re-usable
Instruments.

our iINnovation
our Innovation

® Defries Industries offer Colour - Coded Disposable Instruments: Green Handles.
This identifies to Departments and Sterilizing Services that the instrument is a single
use disposable. We can arrange any of our disposable single use instruments to be
Colour Coded with Green Handles for your Hospital.

® The Labelling of the Instrument Packs is clear and easily identifies the contents of the I
Packs. The label also details the Batch Number and Re-order Code of the Product.
Patient Piggy Back Labels can also be included for use in Medical Patient Records.

® Defries Industries name and Single Use are etched on each instrument. r

our commitment
our commitment

® \With over 300 different current Disposable Single Use Sterile Instruments available, and
numerous configurations for instrument combinations, we are able to meet your needs for
Single Use Instruments and Packs.

® |f you require a more specialized reusable instrument to be Single Use, Defries Industries
are able to duplicate the instrument and offer an equivalent disposable with or without
green handles.

e \We have a quick turnaround time if you require a customized Instrument Pack. All our
Manufacturing and Packaging are completed at Defries Industries in our state of the art

clean room and sterilized in Victoria.



Single Use Suture Packs
All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Please contact Defries Customer Service for full
range of Suture Kits available. We can also
customise a Suture Kit to your preference.

Suture Kit DEF2270A

1 x Dressing Tray Long

1 x White Towel 2 PLY

1 x Disposable Green Forcep

1 x Dressing Tray Field 50cm x 50cm

1 x Adson Forcep Plain/Green Handle

10 x Gauze Sponges 10cm x 10cm Plain

1 x Needle Holder Green Handle 13cm

1 x Adson Forcep Toothed Green Handle

1 x Iris Scissor Sharp/Sharp Green Handle 11.5cm

Suture Kit Small DEF1560

1 x Mayo Hegar Needle Holder Green Handle 13cm
1 x Adson Forcep Toothed Green Handle
1 x Iris Scissor Green Handle 11.5cm

Fine Facial Micro Set DEF1636-25

1 x Mayo Hegar Needle Holder
1 x Iris Scissor S/Steel 11.5cm
1 x Micro Adson Forcep Toothed




Sterile Single Use Scissors
All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt 13cm

DEF1871 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt Green Handle
DEF1870 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt Green Handle
DEF1281 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt

DEF1312 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt

DEF1213 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt

DEF1280 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt Non Sterile
DEF2584 Tenotomy Scissors With Blunt Tips

DEF1637 Dressing Scissors Blunt/Blunt

Iris Scissors

DEF2141 Iris Scissors Green Handle 11cm
DEF2133 Iris Scissors Green Handle 11cm
DEF1165 Iris Scissors 11cm

DEF1279 Iris Scissors 11cm

DEF2460 Iris Scissors Curved Green Handle 11cm
DEF1812 Iris Scissors Curved 11cm

DEF2144 Iris Scissors 7.5cm

Sharp/Sharp Scissors 17cm

DEF2276 Surgical Scissors Sharp/Sharp Green Handle
DEF1311 Dressing Scissors Sharp/Sharp

Metzenbaum Scissors 16cm

DEF2524 Metzenbaum Scissors Curved Green Handle
DEF2511 Metzenbaum Scissor Curved Green Handle

Universal Scissors

Universal Scissors Yellow Small
Universal Scissors Blue Large
Universal Scissors Red Large

Mayo Scissors 17¢cm

DEF2408 Mayo Scissor Straight Green Handles
DEF2117 Mayo Scissor Curved
DEF2117NS Mayo Scissor Curved Non Sterile




Sterile Single Use Holders

All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Mayo Hegar Needle Holders

DEF2149
DEF2136
DEF1373
DEF1374
DEF2150
DEF2151
DEF1306
DEF1332
DEF1305
DEF2213
DEF2506

Mayo Hegar 13cm Green Handle
Mayo Hegar 13cm Green Handle
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 13cm
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 13cm
Mayo Hegar 16cm Green Handle
Mayo Hegar 16cm Green Handle
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm - Non-sterile
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 16cm
Mayo Hegar Pack

Foster Needle Holder Left Hand

10
100
10
100
10
100
10
10
100
10
10

Sponge Holders

DEF2609
DEF1923
DEF2071

Rampley Sponge Holder 24cm
Sponge Holder Plastic 19cm
Sponge Holder Plastic 24cm

10
10
10

Scalpel Blade Holders

DEF2145
DEF2137
DEF1472-10
DEF1472
DEF1831
DEF1831-50

Scalpel Handle #3 BP Green Handle
Scalpel Handle #3 BP Green Handle
Scalpel Handle #3 BP
Scalpel Handle #3 BP
Scalpel Handle #4 BP
Scalpel Handle #4 BP

10
50
10
50
10
50

Gillies Skin Hook

DEF15677
DEF2583
DEF336

DEF1032

DEF405
DEF1785

Gillies Skin Hook 16.5cm

Gillies Skin Hook 16.5cm Packed in 2’s

Neuro Fish Hooks 5 On A Tray - Double Pack
Neuro Fish Hooks Size: 3/0 On A Tray - Pack of 5
Neuro Skin Hooks 5 On A Tray

Neuro Skin Hooks Size 3/0 - Pack of 3

10
10
20
20
20
20




Single Use Sterile Artery Forceps

All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Mosquito Artery Forceps 12.5cm

DEF2413-10 Mosquito Forceps Straight Green Handle
DEF2413 Mosquito Forceps Straight Green Handle
DEF1171 Mosquito Forceps Straight

DEF2019 Mosquito Forceps Straight

DEF2414-10 Mosquito Forceps Curved Green Handle
DEF2414 Mosquito Forceps Curved Green Handle
DEF1492 Mosquito Forceps Curved

D] =2(02(0} Mosquito Forceps Curved

DEF1519 Mosquito Forceps Curved Non Sterile
DEF2108 Micro Mosquito Curved Forceps

Spencer Wells Artery Forceps

DEF2277-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 13cm Green Handle
DEF2277 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 13cm Green Handle
DEF1386 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 13cm

DEF1414-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 16cm

DEF1414 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 16cm

DEF1415 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 13cm

DEF1415-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 13cm

DEF2415-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 13cm Green Handle
DEF2415 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 13cm Green Handle
DEF1387 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 13cm

DEF1413 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 13cm

DEF2417-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 16cm Green Handle
DEF2417 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 16cm Green Handle
DEF1416-10 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 16cm

DEF1416 Spencer Wells Forcep Straight 16cm

DEF2416 Spencer Wells Forcep Curved 16cm green Handle

Crile Artery Forcep 14cm

DEF2441 Crile Forcep Straight Green Handle
DEF2246 Crile Forcep Straight Green Handle
DEF1073 Crile Forcep Straight Green Handle
DEF1518 Crile Forcep Straight

DEF2442 Crile Forcep Curved Green Handle

Kelly Forcep

Kelly Forcep Straight Forcep 14cm

Specialised Forcep

DEF2238 Packing Forcep Green Handle

DEF1578 Wilde Forcep 15cm Angle

DEF2578 Kelman-McPherson Forcep Green Handle
DEF2443 Lister Sinus Forcep Green Handle
DEF1579 Bozman Forcep Straight 25cm




. Sterile Single Use Tissue Forceps

All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Tissue Forceps

Adson Forceps 12.5cm

DEF2147 Adson Forcep Plain Green Handle
DEF2148 Adson Forcep Plain Green Handle
DEF1302 Adson Forcep Plain
-||11||||r||l!!1|||I,H|||r|11]||'-_|| DEF1278 Adson Forcep Plain
' I [ ——— DEF2142 Adson Forcep Toothed Green Handle
M DEF2143 Adson Forcep Toothed Green Handle
DEF1301 Adson Forcep Toothed
DEF1277 Adson Forcep Toothed
DEF2346 Adson Forcep Toothed Super Fine
DEF1685 Micro Adson Forcep Plain
DEF1686 Micro Adson Forcep Plain
DEF2135-10 Micro Adson Forcep Plain Green Handle
DEF2135 Micro Adson Forcep Plain Green Handle
DEF2134 Micro Adson Forcep Toothed Green Handle
DEF1683 Micro Adson Forcep Toothed
DEF1684 Micro Adson Forcep Toothed

TN

Dressing Forcep

DEF2152 Dressing Forcep Blunt 13cm Green Handle
DEF2153 Dressing Forcep Blunt 13cm Green Handle
DEF13083 Dressing Forcep Blunt 13cm

DEF1263 Dressing Forcep Blunt 13cm

DEF1072 Dressing Forcep Blunt 16cm Green Handle
DEF1304 Dressing Forcep Pointed 13cm

DEF1264 Dressing Forcep Pointed 13cm

T ———

Gillies Forcep 15.5cm

DEF2418-10 Gillies Forcep Toothed Green Handle
DEF2418 Gillies Forcep Toothed Green Handle
DEF1341 Gillies Forcep Toothed

Mc Indoe Forcep 15.5cm

DEF2451 Mc Indoe Forcep Plain Green Handle
DEF1411-10 Mc Indoe Forcep Plain

DEF1411 Mc Indoe Forcep Plain

DEF1412 Mc Indoe Forcep Toothed

Bonney Toothed Forcep

Bonney Toothed Forcep Green Handle 18cm

Fine Forcep

DEF2174 Splinter Forcep Feichenfeldt 11cm
DEF2267 Semkin Forcep

DEF2353 Morefield Forceps Green Handle




Single Use Instruments
All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Dental Instruments

DEF2239
DEF1452
DEF1454
DEF1450
DEF1450-10
DEF1457
DEF1455

Dental Broach - Green Handles B
Dental Instrument Probe 100
Dental Instruments 1xMirror & 1xProbe 100
Dental Instruments Mirror 100
Dental Instruments Mirror 10
Dental Instruments Kit 1xMirror/1xProbe/1xForcep 100
Dental Forceps 100

Rochester Pean Forcep

DEF1782
DEF2248

Rochester Pean Forceps Straight 22cm
Rochester Pean Forcep Curved 20cm

McGill Forcep

DEF1807
DEF2083

McGill Forcep 20cm Child
McGill forcep 25cm Adult

Maternity/Gynae

DEF2439
DEF2131
DEF2201
DEF2118
DEF2400
DEF2399
DEF2398
DEF2309

Maternity Suture Kit Green Handle
Maternity Suture Set

Maternity Suture Set - Green Handle
Delivery Suture Set

Simms Speculum Size: Large
Simms Speculum Size: Medium
Simms Speculum Size: Small
Uterine Sound

Tube Clamps

DEF2298
DEF2275
DEF2304
DEF2449
DEF2450
DEF1781

Tube Clamps 13cm 10
Tube Holders 18cm Green handle 2’s 5
Tubing Clamps 13cm Smooth Jaw 100
Tubing Clamps Forcep Seperated Jaws Green Handle 5
Pean Tubing Clamps Green Handle 10
Tube Clamp 18cm Green Handle 1

Wire Cutter

DEF2003
DEF1800

Wire Cutters
Wire Cutter-Universal 12cm




. Single Use Sterile Instruments

All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Frazier Sucker

DEF2327 Frazier Sucker S/Steel 10Fr Green Handle
DEF2325 Frazier Sucker S/Steel 6Fr Green Handle
DEF2328 Frazier Sucker S/Steel 12Fr Green Handle
DEF2326 Frazier Sucker S/Steel 8Fr Green Handle

Yanker Sucker
DEF2329 Yankuer Sucker Stainless Steel

Paediatric Sucker

DEF2497 Pediatric Sucker Small Green Handle
DEF2498 Pediatric Sucker Medium Green Handle

Pump Sucker

DEF2496 Pump Sucker Cell Saver Small Green Handle
DEF2495 Pump Sucker Cell Saver Large Green Handle

Pool Sucker
DEF2554 Pool Sucker Green Handle

Stapler Remover

DEF1826 Stapler Remover Plastic Handle 50’s
DEF1825 Stapler Remover Plastic Handle Non Sterile Box Of 20

Probe 14cm

DEF2444 Probe With Eye
DEF1580 Probe With Eye
DEF2169 Probe Non Sterile




Single Use Instruments
All Green Handle Instruments Available.

Nasal / Ear Instruments

DEF2240 Ear Speculum Green Handle

DEF2500 Tilleys Packing Forcep 10cm Mouth

DEF1356 Nasal Speculum #1-Thudichum 20mm x 70mm
DEF1357 Nasal Speculum #2-Thudichum 22mm x 70mm
DEF1358 Nasal Speculum #3-Thudichum 25mm x 70mm
DEF1356/10 Nasal Speculum Size 1 20mm x 70mm
DEF1357/10 Nasal Speculum Size 2 22mm x 70mm
DEF1358/10 Nasal Speculum Size 3 25mm x 70mm
DEF2292 Nasal Speculum-Killian Small

DEF2293 Nasal Speculum-Killian Med.

DEF2294 Nasal Speculum-Killian Large

Trachael Dilators

DEF2373 Tracheal Dilator-3 Prong

DEF1467 Tracheal Dilator-Trousseau - 2 Prong
DEF2585 Tracheal Dilator-Trousseau - 2 Prong
DEF2445 Trachy Procedure Pack

DEF2396 Post Op Trachy 3 Prong Pack
DEF2396A  Post Op Trachy 3 Prong Pack

Mollison Retractors
DEF2523 Mollison Retractor

Double Neuro Hook Retractors

Double Neuro Hook retractor 7.5cm

Senn Muller Cats Paw Retractor

DEF2402 Senn Muller Cats Paw Retractor Green Handle 16cm
2’s Box Of 10




Emergency
Department

Nasal Speculums
Suture Trays
Artery Forceps
Dental Instruments
Needle Holders
Ear Speculums

CSSD

Trachael Dilators
Scissors

Forceps

Suckers

Staple Removers
Needle Holders

Medical Clinics

Cats Paws Retractors
Scissors

Suture Sets

Simms Speculums
Dental Instruments
Needle Holders
Forceps

Probe

Maternity

Suture Sets

Episotomy Sets
Rochester Pean Forceps
Simms Speculums
Uterine Sound

Theatre

Retractors

Yanker Suckers

Frazier Suckers
Paediatric Suckers

Cell Saver Pump Suckers
Pool Suckers

Sponge Holders

Neuro Retractors

Wire Cutters

Probes

Hospital Wards

Staple Removers
Scissors
Forceps

Suture Sets
Artery Forceps
Needle Holders

ICU

Tube Clamps
Trachael Dilators
Scissors
Forceps

Artery Forceps
Needle Holders



our company
our company

[ e Defries Industries are committed to exceeding
customer expectations through quality products,
superior service and after-sales support.

* Defries Industries are committed to the o s Ascsnen Basch
development of innovative surgical products for QU ALITY SYSTEM
the Australian and Asia-Pacific Healthcare CERTIFICATE
Markets' This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

e Defries Industries are committed to producing T bl el s L 0

its pI’OdUCtS within sterile conditions of the Has been assessed by the Manufacturing Assessment Branch, TGA and has

been found to comply with the requirements of
highest standard in Australia s

e Defries Industries are committed to the local For
community through donations to local hospitals e i

iy €} plastic/rubber assembly

and charities.
This licence anthorises the manufacture of sterile therapeutic goods only

where the sterilisation process is carried out under contract by a third party.

e Defries Industries are committed to the
environment through responsible packaging

and recycling initiatives. Sl Nnmbess G AUSCMET

Issued on: ; 6272006
¢ Defries Industries are committed to loyalty Valid Untit 191172009
towards their customers and their staff.

* Defries Industries are committed to maintaining SRSERT RS

excellent communication with customers.

THES CERTIFICATE B CONDITIONAL O REGULAR SATISEACTORY
5 ALTHTS BERG CONDUCTED AND REMAING

SURVEILLAMCE
THE PROPEETY OF THE MANUFACTURER ASSESSMENT BRANCH, TGA.
T MUST BE RETURNED 08 DEMANT

ISO Number : ISO 13485 : 2003

Our distrinutors
our distributors:

Our company also uses quality distributors all
over Australia and New Zealand. We are happy
to recommend a local distributor in your area to
service your requirements.

contact us
contact us

Defries Industries 17-22 Kempson Court  Phone: (03) 9706 3600

Pty Ltd Keysborough Fax: (03) 9706 3619
- Victoria 3173 Freecall: 1300 550 278

A.C.N. 005 685 085 Australia Website: www.defries.com.au

TGA Licence No: 281 P.O. Box 876 E-mail: sales@defries.com.au

A.B.N. 71 005 685 085
Defries Industries Pty Ltd Noble Park

Victoria 3174
Australia



